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Pari-Match League, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #137

Friday, 02.04.2016, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 900

«Zoria» Luhansk

4 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

30 Shevchenko Mykyta
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
3 Sivakou Mikhail
12 Rafael
6 Kamenyuka Mykyta
5 Hordiienko Artem
8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
29 Totovytskyi Andrii
28 Budkivskyi Pylyp

Substitutes
91 Levchenko Ihor
2 Sukhotskyy Artem
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
10 Lipartia Jaba
11 Paulinho
17 Kvasov Yaroslav
44 Checher Vyacheslav

23 Mysak Roman
32 Plastun Igor
5 Hitchenko Andrii
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
3 Kravets Vasyl
16 Khudobyak Igor
17 Golodiuk Oleg
8 Kostevych Volodymyr
92 Kadymian Gegam
98 Gabriel Okechukwu
29 G. Leschuk

Substitutes
1 Pidkivka Roman
10 Karnoza Artur
26 Novotriasov Artur
77 Daushvili Murtaz
97 Hutsuliak Oleksii
18 Klots Dmytro
27 Strashkevych Vadym

Referee:
Vaks Yurii
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Ishchenko V’iacheslav
Security Officer:
Bazai Oleh
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Pari-Match League, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #137
Friday, 02.04.2016, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 7°C. Spectators: 900

«Zoria» Luhansk 4 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 5'

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 5'

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp 21'

38' 98 Gabriel Okechukwu

8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 38'

29 Totovytskyi Andrii 43'

44' 5 Hitchenko Andrii

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko 45'

46' 3 Kravets Vasyl
26 Novotriasov Artur

8 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor 46'

22 Ljubenovic Zeljko
2 Sukhotskyy Artem 58'

4 Chaikovskyi Ihor 61'

65' 17 Golodiuk Oleg
77 Daushvili Murtaz

28 Budkivskyi Pylyp
17 Kvasov Yaroslav 68'

75' 29 G. Leschuk
97 Hutsuliak Oleksii

89' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys

Legend
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